266 Michael

269 Austin

167 Erik

253 Jacob

263 Name

156 Kevin

160 Phil

262 Unkown6

183 lJeffrey

270 Unkown 7

261 Autumn

178 Ryan

Runyon

Stout

Olsen

Brummond

Unkown

Guimont

Pelanne

Name

Kinder

Name

Halsey

Bagchi

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

21:28.61

22:55.98

23:00.60

23:26.25

23:26.85

23:36.20

27:39.97

30:41.62

32:28.15

32:38.42

32:38.65

32:38.85



180 Amy

240 Oliver

241 James

248 Tengchan

252 Ernest

194 Lily

195 Juliet

203 Keiley

168 Priyabrata

265 Unknown 20

243 Brian

223 Jennie

157 Sangeetha

155 Corinne

209 Evelyn

210 Stephanie

211 Allison

212 Liana

245 Oscar

244 Odiney

215 Jess

259 Jessica

Pruden

Stein

Nettleton

Zeng

Osburn

Yoder

Yoder

Ayers

Parida

Name

Stanford

Wagner

Rajasekeran

Guimont

Agren

Nagy-Agren

Mcentee

Sinnott

Galagarza

Alvarez-Campos

Leskovec

Thornton

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

32:40.39

34:20.14

34:21.84

34:22.58

34:23.15

34:25.54

34:26.21

34:26.96

34:28.02

34:40.57

35:17.26

35:18.12

35:19.09

35:20.40

37:12:26

37:12:29

37:29.44

37:29.72

38:34.80

38:52.32

38:54.17

38:54.73



201 Margaret

189 Melissa

188 Caitlyn

258 Truman

208 Mark

166 Viverjita

165 Akshay

256 Kedar

163 Abhut

164 Riyah

242 Cindy

267 Sophia

191 Vidya

205 Shreya

217 Ayesha

230 Sarah

236 Anaga

193 Beverly

198 Bradley

207 Veronica

257 Martha

254 Laura

Nagai

Lucado

Lucado

Dewalch

Freeman

Umashankar

Jain

Vaidya

Gupta

Nandi

Stanford

Gallardo

Vishwanathan

Chandramouli

Shah

Baldwin

Krishnan

Yoder

Yoder

Scaia

Munoz

Gayton

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

39:14.22

39:26.2

0:39:26

39:27.29

39:27.66

39:38.00

39:56.10

39:56.66

40:50.2

40:50.2

40:52.52

40:52.85

44:20.44

44:22.10

44:25.60

45:06.60

45:44.60

46:06.04

46:07.34

46:32.28

46:33.98

46:34.90



164 Riya

187 Emily

159 Carli

181 Rajesh

162 Arnab Kumar

232 Franklin

158 Elizabeth

186 Titus

235 Raja

154 Lorraine

170 Sreeya

250 Lauren

251 Liz

Nandi

Redding

Rau

Bagchi

Paul

West

Weaver

Redding

Siva

Spaulding

Brahma

Young

Norona

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

46:50.71

47:07.99

47:08.18

47:08.36

47:08.73

47:08.89

47:27.49

47:38.38

47:39.73

47:41.17

47:51.08

47:52.22

47:52.93



