2019 Aruna 5k 31-Mar-19 Blacksburg YA



Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Finishing Time
	266 Michael	Runyon	Male	21:28.61
	269 Austin	Stout	Male	22:55.98
	167 Erik	Olsen	Male	23:00.60
	253 Jacob	Brummond	Male	23:26.25
	263 Name	Unkown	Female	23:26.85
	156 Kevin	Guimont	Male	23:36.20
	160 Phil	Pelanne	Male	27:39.97
	262 Unkown6	Name	Male	30:41.62
	183 Jeffrey	Kinder	Male	32:28.15
	270 Unkown 7	Name	Male	32:38.42
	261 Autumn	Halsey	Female	32:38.65
	178 Ryan	Bagchi	Male	32:38.85

Bib # First Name	Last Name	Sex	Finishing Time
180 Amy	Pruden	Female	32:40.39
240 Oliver	Stein	Male	34:20.14
241 James	Nettleton	Male	34:21.84
248 Tengchan	Zeng	Male	34:22.58
252 Ernest	Osburn	Male	34:23.15
194 Lily	Yoder	Female	34:25.54
195 Juliet	Yoder	Female	34:26.21
203 Keiley	Ayers	Female	34:26.96
168 Priyabrata	Parida	Male	34:28.02
265 Unknown 20	Name	Male	34:40.57
243 Brian	Stanford	Male	35:17.26
223 Jennie	Wagner	Female	35:18.12
157 Sangeetha	Rajasekeran	Female	35:19.09
155 Corinne	Guimont	Female	35:20.40
209 Evelyn	Agren	Female	37:12:26
210 Stephanie	Nagy-Agren	Female	37:12:29
211 Allison	Mcentee	Female	37:29.44
212 Liana	Sinnott	Female	37:29.72
245 Oscar	Galagarza	Male	38:34.80
244 Odiney	Alvarez-Campos	Female	38:52.32
215 Jess	Leskovec	Female	38:54.17
259 Jessica	Thornton	Female	38:54.73

Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Finishing Time
2	01 Margaret	Nagai	Female	39:14.22
1	.89 Melissa	Lucado	Female	39:26.2
1	.88 Caitlyn	Lucado	Female	0:39:26
2	58 Truman	Dewalch	Male	39:27.29
2	08 Mark	Freeman	Male	39:27.66
1	.66 Viverjita	Umashankar	Female	39:38.00
1	.65 Akshay	Jain	Male	39:56.10
2	56 Kedar	Vaidya	Male	39:56.66
1	.63 Abhut	Gupta		40:50.2
1	.64 Riyah	Nandi		40:50.2
2	42 Cindy	Stanford	Female	40:52.52
2	67 Sophia	Gallardo	Female	40:52.85
1	.91 Vidya	Vishwanathan	Female	44:20.44
2	05 Shreya	Chandramouli	Female	44:22.10
2	17 Ayesha	Shah	Female	44:25.60
2	30 Sarah	Baldwin	Female	45:06.60
2	36 Anaga	Krishnan	Female	45:44.60
1	93 Beverly	Yoder	Female	46:06.04
1	.98 Bradley	Yoder	Male	46:07.34
2	07 Veronica	Scaia	Female	46:32.28
2	57 Martha	Munoz	Female	46:33.98
2	54 Laura	Gayton	Female	46:34.90

164 Riya	Nandi	Female	46:50.71
187 Emily	Redding	Female	47:07.99
159 Carli	Rau	Female	47:08.18
181 Rajesh	Bagchi	Male	47:08.36
162 Arnab Kumar	Paul	Male	47:08.73
232 Franklin	West	Male	47:08.89
158 Elizabeth	Weaver	Female	47:27.49
186 Titus	Redding	Male	47:38.38
235 Raja	Siva	Male	47:39.73
154 Lorraine	Spaulding	Female	47:41.17
170 Sreeya	Brahma	Female	47:51.08
250 Lauren	Young	Female	47:52.22
251 Liz	Norona	Female	47:52.93